
 

            KIBO SEED COMPANY LTD 
                           Wauzaji na wasambazaji wa mbegu bora Tanzania 

 

KIBO SEED COMPANY LTD EMAIL STAFF 

 
This report specifies the email of the staff and department email. 

The department is divided into six partition and each email is specified accordingly. 

The following are department of KIBO SEED CO.LTD 

I. ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT 

II. FINANCE DEPARTMENT 

III. SALES AND MARKETING DEPARTMENT 

IV. PRODUCTION DEPARTMENT 

V. INTERNAL AUDIT 

VI. QUALITY ASSURANCE 

 

S/N NAME  DEPARTMENT  EMAIL ADDRESS 

1 Francis Mwaura   
 
 
 

ADMINISTRATION 

gm@kiboseeds.co.tz 
francis@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

Aisha Kimario Aisha.m@kiboseeds.co.tz 
hr@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

Suzana info@kiboseeds.co.tz 
suzan@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

2 Charles osii  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FINANCE 

finance@kiboseeds.co.tz 

Charles.osii@kiboseeds.co.tz 

Lalahe Mungaya lalahe.m@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

Magaster magaster.n@kiboseeds.co.tz 
procurement@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

Catherine  catherine@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

Sharifa sharifa@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

Beatrice beatrice.m@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

Rose  rose@kiboseeds.co.tz 

Ezekiel ict@kiboseeds.co.tz 
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Janeth  janeth@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

Devotha massamu.d@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

3 Elitruda INTERNAL AUDIT elitruda@kiboseeds.co.tz 

4 Mushi QUALITY ASSURANCE pmushi@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

5 Msuya PRODUCTION amin.i@kiboseeds.co.tz                        
filbert.m@kiboseeds.co.tz 

6 Hamza  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
SALES AND MARKETING 

hamza@kiboseeds.co.tz 
sales@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

Harrison harrison@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

Richard  richard.m@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

Gerald gerald.g@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

Chuwa godfrey.c@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

Emmy emmy.mallya@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

Rehema rehema.s@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

Ranana ranana.m@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

Devotha  devotha@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

Evaresta eva@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

Felista felisterjoas@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

joshua joshua@kiboseeds.co.tz 
godownks43@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

Jesca  jesca.p@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

Majaliwa  majaliwa@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

Paulina paulina@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

 mwanzabranch  mwanzabranch@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

 Arusha branch  arushashop@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

 Mbeya branch  mbeyabranch@kiboseeds.co.tz 
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 Morogoro 
branch 

 morogorobranch@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

 Makambako 
branch 

 makambakobranch@kiboseeds.co.tz 
 

 

 

Note: Also apart from this emails, there are department email or group email in which 

a sender can send a message at once and   reach each recipient of  group member or 

department member of the specified email as shown below. 

1. Finance department : financedepartment@kiboseeds.co.tz 

2. All head of department :  hod@kiboseeds.co.tz 

3. All branch cashiers group :  cashiers@kiboseeds.co.tz 

4. All store supervisors group : storesupervisors@kiboseeds.co.tz 

5. All branch managers : branchmanagers@kiboseeds.co.tz 

 

 

Wish you all the best  
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